Volmes Page Volmes Vo	4228	5			
HEGISTRATION AND TILLING: -E Validae Division With the series of the se		<u>u</u>	1. ************************************	<u>Vol.m</u>	12 Page 546
International data as mail Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest. Direct 0.8 1932 INSTRUCTORS: This form must be completed, signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Tale Report or Lot Book/Répóir Strached. The Tille Report or Lot Book/Répóir Strached Development. Interest and Tile Report or Lot Book Report cannot be owner/by documents and, if the mobile home is to be financed by a lind party, proof of a loan approval. INTERCENT and Tale Report or Lot Book Report and base standing of the Control of the motile home is an ontropage. 11 there is a martpage, dead of trust or lien on the land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deads of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. Non at the Control of		APPLICATIO	N-TO EXEMI	TA MOBILE HO	ME FROM
INFINOTIONS: Interest-holding parties and have a Tells Report or Lot Book/REGOV Stateched. The Tells Report or Lot Book Report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to the Motor Vehicles Division. This form and Tile Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your mobile home ownership documents and, if the mobile home is to be financed by a tild party, proof of a losa approval. Extendibuting estimation of the submitted with your mobile home ownership documents and, if the mobile does not be financed by a tild party, proof of a losa approval. Extendibuting estimation of the submitted with your mobile home ownership documents and, if the mobile decryption as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted; UNE, the undersigned hereby county that LVE and the move field of a losa approval. If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiarles of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two manes and addresses. INME muto DORSE NUE and DORSES NUE to the count of the mobile home, list all mortgages and beneficiarles of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two mores of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the logical description of the mobile home, list all early interest holders, mortgages, deed of trust, and the application interest holders. Hortgages, deeds of trust, and the application and the application of the mobile home is allow the application interest holders. Hortgages, deeds of trust, adverses NUE further carcural interest is accurade the move in the application may be submitited. NUE further car	CREGON MOTOR VENCLES DIVISION 1805 LANA AVE., NE, CALEM OR \$7314	n £			T VEHICLES DIVISION
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with Your mobile home ownership documents and, if the mobile home is to be financed by a third party, proof of a home proved. We the undersigned haraby cardly that WWE amira the owners(i) of record of real property, the legal description and location of which is description as recorded by county recorder or a conflict copy of your dead may be substituted): CextTracted copy of control to the legal description and location of which is description as recorded by county recorder or a conflict copy of your dead may be substituted): There is a mortgage, dead of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deads of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. Meet NOV ADDRESS Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2909 - 2800 - 1400 Resonance interest is a socured by the owne(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the legal description on the methe is a socure interest in the mobile home, list all socurity interests challers, mortgages, beneficiaries of deads of trust, security into the real property described above, and that the real control that the same interest in the mobile home, list all socurity interests challers, mortgages, beneficiaries of deads of trust, and listed and proved to the same property described above, and that the application of the mubile home list has a socure in the real property described above, and that the real control that the table home list has a socure in the real property described above, and that the real control therest in the mobile home list. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures that and the same property described above, and that the real control therest in the mobile home list. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures that a socurity interest challers, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deads of trust, and listed above are their approval that the application may be submitted. Net AD	INSTRUCTIONS:		Owners Centrica	te of Legal Interest	IAR 06 1992
This form and Tills Roport or LoB Bock Report must be submitted with your mobile home ownership documents and, if the mobile home bits be financed by a third party, proof of a bara approval. EXEMPLE 2012 2012 2012 2012 2012 2012 2012 201	This form must be completed, Report or Lot Book Report can	signed by all interest-ho not be over 7 days old w	olding parties and h when submitted to th	ave a Title Report or Lot Boo e Motor Vehicles Division.	ok Report attached. The Title
	This form and Title Report or I home is to be financed by a thi	ot Book Report must b	a submitted with we		documents and, if the mobile
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided to two names and addresses. If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided to two names and addresses. It was a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided to two names and addresses. It was a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided to two names and addresses. It was a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided to two names, addresses. It was a space of interest in the mobile home, list all security interest holders. It have be a socured interest in the mobile home, box. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures that the parties listed below are their approval. Signatures of secure property described above, and approvals. Signatures was addresses and approvals. Signatures was addresses and approvals. Signatures that the parties listed below are their approval. Signatures of secure property described babove are accurate to the best of mylour knowledge. WWE own the add log and/or much be above are accurate to the best of mylour knowledge. Itemposite formation and above are accurate to the best of mylour knowledge. WWE could be deed babove tree and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens. Struck a Dumber fifting assessory: Mark		A CONTRACTOR OF STREET	PAPER DATE	A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER	
Certified copy e5 deed attached Initial P II here is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided to two names and addresses. Space is provided for the new provided in	(description as recorded by county re	that I/WE am/are the or corder or a certified cop	wner(s) of record of by of your deed may	real property, the legal desc be substituted):	
Lexificited copy of deed atTacked FECHTER PI there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided to two names and addresses. None AND ADDRESS Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2909 - 28000 - 1400 Matter certify that I/WE also are the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the lead elsectration of the mobile home is: When the real property described above, and that the field elsectration of the mobile home is: If there is a secured interset is secured by the mobile home, list all security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and that the approval that the a					Low Villey Avenue
CERTIFICATION OF STREAM PERMITS ************************************	P -				MAR
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust balow. Space is provided for two names and addresses. NUME AND ACCRESS Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909 - 28000 - 14000 It Mer AND ACCRESS WWE with a control of the mobile home is a secure of the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the real property described above, and that the real property described above, and that the real accurate in the mobile home, list all security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and that the parties listed below are their approval that the approval. Signatures where two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures where two names, addresses and approv	Levi	ified copy	of deed	aTtached	RECENTED
NAME AND ADDRESS NC2 N TAX LOT Number (from assessor): 2909 - 2800 - 1400 Image: ADDRESS Image: ADDRESS Image: ADDRESS		en el secolo de la composición de la c En el secolo de la composición de la com			
NAME AND ADDRESS NC2 N TAX LOT Number (from assessor): 2909 - 2800 - 1400 WE AND ADDRESS CEAANULA WWE Control of the mobile home is: CEAANULA 19 78 MarketTL 11 there is a secured interest in the mobile home is: Vertex is a secured interest in the mobile home is: 11 there is a secured interest in the mobile home is: Vertex is a secured interest in the mobile home bile. 11 there is a secured interest in the mobile home is: Vertex is secured by the mobile home bile. 11 there is a secured interest in the mobile home, list all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and iteration may be submitted. NAME AND ADDRESS Name AND ADDRESS NAME AND ADDRESS Name AND ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - / 5 7/6 8 5 X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - / 5 7/6 8 5 X Modelss Signature of secured party X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - / 5 7/6 8 5 X Mary and above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. Signature of secured party X Mary and above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. Signa 2000000000000					
NAME AND ADDRESS NC2 N TAX LOT Number (from assessor): 2909 - 2800 - 1400 WE AND ADDRESS CEAANULA WWE Control of the mobile home is: CEAANULA 19 78 MarketTL 11 there is a secured interest in the mobile home is: Vertex is a secured interest in the mobile home is: 11 there is a secured interest in the mobile home is: Vertex is a secured interest in the mobile home bile. 11 there is a secured interest in the mobile home is: Vertex is secured by the mobile home bile. 11 there is a secured interest in the mobile home, list all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and iteration may be submitted. NAME AND ADDRESS Name AND ADDRESS NAME AND ADDRESS Name AND ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - / 5 7/6 8 5 X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - / 5 7/6 8 5 X Modelss Signature of secured party X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - / 5 7/6 8 5 X Mary and above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. Signature of secured party X Mary and above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. Signa 2000000000000	" If there is a mortgage, deed of trust	or lien on this land list a	I mortgages and b	anoficiarios of deada at a	halan Oa
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909 - 2800 - 1400 Itax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909 - 2800 - 1400 IWVE further certify that IWE also are the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the open description of the mobile home. Is a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the image of the mobile home. Is a secured interest in the mobile home. Is all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there is a secured interest in the mobile home bide home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. NAME AND ADDRESS ACENC SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - 15 76 85 IWE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of mylour knowledge. Yes True of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens. SIGNATURE OF OWNER 310 J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J	two names and addresses.			ensitiaties of deeds of trust	Delow. Space is provided fo
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909 - 2800 - 1400 Itax Lot Number (from assessor): 3909 - 2800 - 1400 IWVE further certify that IWE also are the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the open description of the mobile home. Is a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the image of the mobile home. Is a secured interest in the mobile home. Is all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there is a secured interest in the mobile home bide home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. NAME AND ADDRESS ACENC SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - 15 76 85 IWE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of mylour knowledge. Yes True of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens. SIGNATURE OF OWNER 310 J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J		ACourt			
Interference of the second of	NAME AND ADDRESS	NONC		·····	
Interference of the second of					
1978 MarleTTe 24 VENCLE DENTIFICATION NO. 11 there is a secured interest in the mobile home, list all security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and fincholders whose interest is secured by the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures now are their approval that the application may be submitted. NAME AND ADDRESS ACCNC DATE NAME AND ADDRESS ACCNC DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - 15:76.85 X WE even the land [X] and/or mobile home [X] described above free and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens. SIGNATURE OF OF OWNER X ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF OWNER SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE X Max Lot Number (from assessor): M - 15:76.85 X DATE X WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. SIGNATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS X Max	I/WE further certify that I/WE also are legal description of the mobile home i	the owner(s) of a mob s:	LPARITIE ile home which is lo		lescribed above, and that the
If there is a secured interest in the mobile home, list all security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures name and above are their approval that the application may be submitted. NAME AND ADDRESS NAME AND ADD					
Irom the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. NAME AND ADDRESS NAME AND ADDRESS NAME AND ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - 15 76 8 5 IVWE condition may be submitted. X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - 15 76 8 5 IVWE condition may be submitted. X X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - 15 76 8 5 IVWE condition may be submitted. X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - 15 76 8 5 IVWE condition may be submitted. X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - 15 76 8 5 IVWE condition made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. Statuste of powers X Tringley Lane K ama Ta Falls, Ox. 92603 503 884 6057 X Tringley Lane K ama Ta Falls, Ox. 92603 503 884 6057 X Tringley Lane K ama Ta Falls, Ox. 92603 503 884 6057 X Tringley Lane K ama Ta Falls, Ox. 92603 503 884 6057 X Tringley Lane K ama Ta Falls, Ox. 92603 503 884 6057 </td <td>If there is a secured interest in the</td> <td>mobile home list all a</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	If there is a secured interest in the	mobile home list all a			
NAME AND ADDRESS NOTE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M = 15 76 85 WE own the land [2] and/or mobile home [2] described above free and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens. Image: Signature of Secure Dearty Date WE own the land [2] and/or mobile home [2] described above free and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens. Image: Signature of Davies Image: Signature of Secure Dearty Date WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. Image: Signature of Davies Image: Signature of Davies Image: Signature of Davies Signature of Davies Signature of Secure Dearty Date Image: Signature of Davies Image: Signature of Davies Signature of Owner Date: Signature of Davies Signature of Owner Date: Signature of Davies Signature of Da	from the parties listed below are their.	by the mobile home be approval that the applica	low. Space is provid ation may be submit	iders, mortgagees, benefici led for two names, address led.	aries of deeds of trust, and as and approvals. Signatures
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - 15 76855 W DATE X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - 15 76855 WE count the land X and/or mobile home X described above free and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens. WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. TELEPHONE (Optional) X July 15 3. Wargeman B121 Tingley Lane KlamaTk Falls, Ox. 97603 503 884 6057 X July 15 3. Wargeman B121 Tingley Lane KlamaTk Falls, Ox. 97603 503 884 6057 X July 15 3. Wargeman B121 Tingley Lane KlamaTk Falls, Ox. 97603 503 884 6057 X July 15 3. Wargeman B121 Tingley Lane KlamaTk Falls, Ox. 97603 503 884 6057 X July 15 3. Wargeman B121 Tingley Lane KlamaTk Falls, Ox. 97603 503 884 6057 X July 15 200 July 15 200 July 15 200 July 16 200 July 1					
X DATE Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - 15 76 8 5 WE own the land (2) and/or mobile home (2) described above free and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens. WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. X TellePHONE (Optional) SIGNATURE OF OWNER X Application for exemption for a mobile home is hereby approved (A denied.] THIS EXEMPTION IS VOID IF NOT	NAME AND ADDRESS	<u> </u>			
X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): M - 15 76 8 5 IVE own the land and/or mobile home and described above free and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens. IVE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. X July 1 X July 2 <	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE	I PICHATHDE OF		
IWE own the land [2] and/or mobile home [2] described above free and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens. IWE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. TELEPHONE (Optional) SIGNATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS			SIGNATURE OF	SECURED PARTY	DATE
UWE own the land [X] and/or mobile home [X] described above free and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens. WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. SKINATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS SKINATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS SKINATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS SKINATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS ADDRESS SKINATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS ADDRESS </td <td>Tax Lot Number (from assessor):</td> <td>M-157685</td> <td><u> </u></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Tax Lot Number (from assessor):	M-157685	<u> </u>		
SKANATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS X Julz B. Wargeman B121 Tingley Lane KlamaTh Falls, Or. 97603 SKANATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS SKANATURE OF OWNER B121 Tingley Lane KlamaTh Falls, Or. 97603 SKANATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS B121 Tingley Lane KlamaTh Falls, Or. 97603 503 884 6057 SKANATURE OF OWNER 8121 Jingley Lane ADDRESS B121 Jingley Lane ADDRESS 8121 Jingley Lane ADDRESS 8121 Jingley Lane ADDRESS 8121 Jingley Lane ADDRESS 8121 Jingley Lane Application for exemption for a mobile home is hereby approved Ki denied. Image: StanaTure of the proveman of the provema of the proveman of the proveman of the provema of th	WE certify that the statements made	ome K described abov	e free and clear of a	all mortgages, deeds of trust	security interests and liens.
ADDRESS ADD	SKINATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS	le best of my/our kn	owiedge.	
Application for exemption for a mobile nome is hereby approved & denied. Application for exemption for a mobile nome is hereby approved & denied. ATES 12/92 SKENATURE ON PRICES THIS EXEMPTION IS VOID IF NOT RECORDED WITH THE COUNTY WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM: 3/16/92 REFERENCE ON PRICES		8121 Tingley	Lane Kla	amath Falls Dr 9	POLO Z LOZ POLO L
Application for exemption for a mobile home is hereby approved to denied.		ADDRESS			100 3 303 007 6051
THIS EXEMPTION IS VOID IF NOT RECORDED WITH THE COUNTY WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM: 3/16/92	Vormo L'Warmen	1. 2/01 / /	ر بر ب	1 1	
THIS EXEMPTION IS VOID IF NOT RECORDED WITH THE COUNTY WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM: 3/16/92	X Joema L. Haverna	n 8/21 Sinde	<u>LEAR KE</u>	emethous of	97603 884-605
	X Joema L. Hange ma	n. 8/21 Sindle	<u>C. Zene, Kl</u> IPANINII	emethodales CR	<u>9763 · 884-605</u> ·
				A CHARGE AND A CHARGE USS	<u>97663 · 884-Wz</u>
				A CHARGE AND A CHARGE USS	<u>9763 · 884-605</u>
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA	Application for exemption for a mot	Dile home is hereby and how Africen WULLAR	proved fi denie ight	ed. 🗌	2
	Application for exemption for a mot	Dile home is hereby ap DMV Arcen VIIII A.	Deproved K denie Lig LE, TY WITHIN 15 DAYS	ед. [] FROM: <u>3/16/9</u> ,	<u>9763 · 884-605</u> 2

14